Plumbing Made Easy
With The Flexiplumb Range
Compliant with EN 681-2 Standards
Manufactured in EPDM, (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer (M Class)) Rubber
FLEXIPLUMB
New Innovative And High Quality EPDM Rubber Connections
For Domestic And Commercial Use
5 Shepherd’s Drive
Carnbane Industrial Estate
Newry, Co. Down
N. Ireland, BT35 6JQ
Tel: +44 (0) 28 3083 3081
Fax: +44 (0) 28 3025 7556
From ROI
Tel: (048) 3083 3081
Fax: (048) 3025 7556
Web: www.EPAS-Ltd.com
Simple Ways
To Save Money
Easy To Fit And
Do It Yourself!
Straight Connector
Available in a range of sizes
 Highly !exible allowing for misalignment  Operating Temperature 15°C- 130°C
PART NO. NOMINAL PIPE OD  IMPERIAL SIZE
0635P01-34            34mm  1 ¼"
0635P01-40 40mm  1 ½ "
0635P01-54 54mm  2"
90° Bend
Available in a range of sizes
 Highly !exible allowing for misalignment  Operating Temperature 15°C- 130°C
PART NO. NOMINAL PIPE OD  IMPERIAL SIZE
0635P02-34 34mm  1 ¼ "
0635P02-40 40mm  1 ½ "
0635P02-54 54mm  2"
Tee Piece
Available in a range of sizes
 Highly !exible allowing for misalignment  Operating Temperature 15°C- 130°C
PART NO. NOMINAL PIPE OD  IMPERIAL SIZE
0635P03-34 34mm  1 ¼ "
0635P03-40 40mm  1 ½ "
0635P03-54 54mm  2"
Adaptor
Available in a range of sizes
 Compatible with all Imperial and Metric Sizes  Operating Temperature 15°C- 130°C
PART NO. NOMINAL PIPE OD  IMPERIAL SIZE
0635P05-34/40 34/40mm  1 ¼ "
0635P05-34/54 40/54mm  1 ½ "
0635P05-40/54 40/54mm  2"
P Trap
Available in a range of sizes
 Installed underneath the sink  Simply squeeze to clear blockages and save money!
Stops bad odours  Highly !exible allowing for misalignment
Operating Temperature 15°C- 130°C
PART NO. NOMINAL PIPE OD  IMPERIAL SIZE
0635P06-34 34mm  1 ¼ "
0635P06-40 40mm  1 ½ "
0635P06-54 54mm  2"
Running Trap
Available in a range of sizes
Add to plumbing run at the source of the problem  Simply squeeze the running trap
  to clear blockages and save money!  Stop bad odours
Highly !exible allowing for misalignment  Operating Temperature 15°C- 130°C
PART NO. NOMINAL PIPE OD  IMPERIAL SIZE
0635P04-34 34mm  1 ¼ "
0635P04-40 40mm  1 ½ "
0635P04-54 54mm  2"
EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer (M Class)) Rubber     Compliant with EN681-2 Standards
Boss 50mm
Pipe Fitting Reducer
Sampling Point
Tee Reducer and Drain Valve
Boss 34/40mm
Pipe Fitting Reducer
Endcap
Available in a range of sizes
45° Bend
Sewer Fixing Bracket
Fixed pipes or #ttings
Flexible Hose
Available in a range of sizes
Flexiplumb Range
Key Bene!ts
!Ease of installation with stainless steel jubilee clip
!Easy to !t and do it yourself
!Highly "exible allowing for misalignment
!Freedom from corrosion
Environmental Products and Services also o#er a wide
range of Copper and Plastic plumbing !ttings.
Contact: Info@EPAS-Ltd.com for more details.
Key Applications
!Commercial Kitchens
!Hotels
!Domestic Applications etc.
FLEXIPLUMB
Members of